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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2000 MERCEDES-BENZ CLK320
VIN: WDBLK65G6YT053830
CONVERTIBLE
3.2L V6 F SOHC 18V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/2/22 at 8:56:30 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

10 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate,
Personal

Last owned in Ohio

39,700 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2000 2021

Type of owner Corporate Personal

Estimated length of ownership 20 yrs. 9 mo. 23 days

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year 1,919/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 38,514 39,700

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=b37bnYxR8L9ryQn0cDaAtHCPhiu0rsLPrpnEYZIh1v6gzrDSQoH3TvlK-hvAvawxart3QJdQMY1C9Tc8um93p9uk2qEL_xLxjLxGH2xVdaV72-wXqCfGSMrYlHirQJxZY7k31gvf8WUaTMQghzWNeUEHBJS9EfJxB2I97vXgoODaNXiAZHBnbD18G5YusS-GzGXth8z10m_GTZ68yQ6orpcjQVmZzzmRETV1RlmIL35VlEGALWxrTV-GYcd5SSwheUguW5rOsOitl6fRVx5-Ky3eUI7K6yw4i6AS_fcnyCBWRJ-n8XbPQEnI8YjwStPTN_dxQj4ry-_DHRidz_phuqLBLNl80Qh0kubP9ESaVSjGCVlMmnq2t51fiPlbCA03YdbMRSY
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=b37bnYxR8L9ryQn0cDaAtHCPhiu0rsLPrpnEYZIh1v6gzrDSQoH3TvlK-hvAvawxart3QJdQMY1C9Tc8um93p9uk2qEL_xLxjLxGH2xVdaV72-wXqCfGSMrYlHirQJxZY7k31gvf8WUaTMQghzWNeUEHBJS9EfJxB2I97vXgoODaNXiAZHBnbD18G5YusS-GzGXth8z10m_GTZ68yQ6orpcjQVmZzzmRETV1RlmIL35VlEGALWxrTV-GYcd5SSwheUguW5rOsOitl6fRVx5-Ky3eUI7K6yw4i6AS_fcnyCBWRJ-n8XbPQEnI8YjwStPTN_dxQj4ry-_DHRidz_phuqLBLNl80Qh0kubP9ESaVSjGCVlMmnq2t51fiPlbCA03YdbMRSY
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
Ben Everest

Ben Everest

Ben Everest
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2000

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Corporate Vehicle
1,919 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/26/2000
 

Bob Ross Dealerships
bobrossauto.com

Vehicle sold

08/08/2000
 

10
  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5701912935

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

12/14/2000
 

2,391
  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Title issued or updated

12/21/2000
 

Ohio
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/31/2002
 

8,837
  Bob Ross Auto Group
Dayton, OH
937-433-0990
bobrossauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

256 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

09/04/2002
 

10,000
  Ohio
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/19/2003
 

12,939
  Bob Ross Auto Group
Dayton, OH
937-433-0990
bobrossauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

256 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/18/2004
 

14,816
  Bob Ross Auto Group
Dayton, OH
937-433-0990
bobrossauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

256 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

 4,023 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,023 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,023 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=w5HJeMcevkXUTLostLNwsyDMb7CSWtnNOyJFxQpzmt04rMi8kBYKfhKydfCz5y51Z7f-yWmcXt6noB_XePNhMQjQVjJbW5Bp0NNykr8xpXVxlHJqdloIFOGO0qmayFaMFhayfXzCXdf21bmt4CJwUaAKgODhUYhQq5wQlhfjIwXNN38TcfnOZnuJ5Kvvljb0pGp0XdKOUttJLyk3erp6lYqquglfXZ1hSgmJ93nT8ynns7Q5iKXUlo0_RNYuE8RNnQRHxIl5-JvFV6eeHPegUf303PGRLLWpW6baBo9MJuOmyBFR6w3ezg6DwM3-BBaZ0ydZ-0Mf1I7tpHWAd-ZV1OENr9735I6HawgDkV0Qb2ozWh6se5gyKOKybz11PqUOzgu5MqIf_NptTuDGK5Pimve0kgPYmCnOWEr1HkJioh-trFnOS5_QZblaGGShkNJ7j70clLW6UWZ_keUHGwwpHefj1-BDR2UlfSe3MQTkKnJuZj20q3qwziTUyvG5d8JSHnukq2g_CDz6iZHngIKE54glwzHuzP2kPoszpvdwazJGcKsuMPPt6uuQqAclbi4W7NYroGnD36OlqpaF3_H5x4zmDMkpTmdSo3i6XVJl5a0Mo9dRHiNV6If0a2Bk70QvQ5yb_9xlFpt4ROUbKpoKJtTLhmobTYeQyA6R-glehdUy3k0wudo
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
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08/03/2004
 

15,000
  Ohio
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/02/2005
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH

Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

01/05/2006
 

17,609
  Bob Ross Auto Group
Dayton, OH
937-433-0990
bobrossauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

256 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

03/03/2006
 

17,634
  Bob Ross Auto Group
Dayton, OH
937-433-0990
bobrossauto.com

 4.8 / 5.0

256 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked

07/09/2008
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

07/24/2009
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

08/24/2010
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

07/14/2011
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

08/24/2012
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

07/03/2013
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

08/18/2014
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

07/15/2015
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

07/12/2016
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

08/11/2017
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

07/25/2018
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

 4,023 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 4,023 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.bobrossauto.com/
http://www.foreignx.com/
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05/01/2019
 

37,475
  Foreign Exchange
Moraine, OH
937-298-3456
foreignx.com

 4.9 / 5.0

112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Power steering checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked
- Battery charged
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

08/10/2019
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

07/17/2020
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH
Title #5702002853

Registration issued or renewed

08/13/2020
 

38,514
  Foreign Exchange
Moraine, OH
937-298-3456
foreignx.com

 4.9 / 5.0

112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oxygen sensor replaced

04/05/2021
 

Foreign Exchange
Moraine, OH
937-298-3456
foreignx.com

 4.9 / 5.0

112 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/09/2021
 

38,926
  Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/18/2021
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairborn, OH
Title #5707012651

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

06/01/2021
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/08/2021
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairfield, OH
Title #0905724733

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Duplicate title issued

01/28/2022
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairfield, OH
Title #0905724733

Registration issued or renewed

02/24/2022
 

39,601
  Kings Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Cincinnati, OH
513-683-3000
kingscjd.com

 4.6 / 5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/31/2022
 

39,700
  Kings Chrysler Jeep Dodge
Cincinnati, OH

Vehicle serviced

 37 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 37 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 37 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.foreignx.com/
http://www.foreignx.com/
http://www.foreignx.com/
http://www.foreignx.com/
http://www.foreignx.com/
http://www.foreignx.com/
http://www.kingscjd.com/
http://www.kingscjd.com/
http://www.kingscjd.com/
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513-683-3000
kingscjd.com

 4.6 / 5.0

196 Verified Reviews

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/2/22 8:56:30 AM (CDT)

 188 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.kingscjd.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

